Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 96/77.407
Trim strip

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en

SV 9677.407 - Trim strip for NH slimline fuse-switch-
disconnectors/NH slimline switch-disconnectors

To create a contact surface for individual use of a front contact hazard protection cover plate.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

For size

Packs of

Net weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9677.407

To create a contact surface for individual use of a front contact
hazard protection cover plate. Mounted on the side of the NH strip
enclosure.

Hard PVC

RAL 7035

00-3

2 pc(s).

0.2

85389099
4028177806894
EC000775

27142414



