Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9677.407 Trim strip

State: 7/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)



SV 9677.407 - Trim strip for NH slimline fuse-switch-disconnectors/NH slimline switch-disconnectors

To create a contact surface for individual use of a front contact hazard protection cover plate.

Features

Model No.	SV 9677.407
Product description	To create a contact surface for individual use of a front contact hazard protection cover plate. Mounted on the side of the NH strip enclosure.
Material	Hard PVC
Colour	RAL 7035
For size	00 - 3
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.2
Customs tariff number	85389099
EAN	4028177806894
ETIM 9	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414

© Rittal 2025 2